sUCI

Date : 01/06/2018
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Renault St Berthevin - Gorron

POCC Boucles de la Mayenne

Boucles de la Mayenne

Etape - Stage : 1
Distance : 180.5 km
Moyenne - Average : 43.037km/h

Rang Dc_)s. ucl ID NOM Pr_énom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 1 10007946203 VAN DER POEL Mathieu Corendon - Circus NED 04h11'37"
2 105 10007647422 SEIGLE Romain Groupama - Fdj FRA 04h11'48" 11"
3 102 10007519504 HOELGAARD Daniel Groupama - Fdj NOR 04h11'50" 13"
4 144 10009335020 * ISERBYT Eli Marlux - Bingoal BEL 04h11'53" 16"
5 51 10003097516 BAGDONAS Gediminas Ag2r La Mondiale LTU 04h11'55" 18"
6 6 10008624593 * TOUPALIK Adam Corendon - Circus CZE 04h11'55" "
7 151 10010173563 * KANTER Max Development Team Sunweb GER 04h11'56" 19"
8 66 10007585885 LEDANOIS Kevin Team Fortuneo - Samsic FRA 04h11'57" 20"
9 12 10004727419 JAKIN Alo St Michel - Auber 93 EST 04h11'59" 22"
10 72 10011235311 * GODON Dorian Cofidis, Solutions Credits FRA 04h11'59" "
11 63 10002857743 VACHON Florian Team Fortuneo - Samsic FRA 04h12'01" 24"
12 103 10009163753 * MADOUAS Valentin Groupama - Fdj FRA 04h12'03" 26"
13 186 10006412690 SHILOV Sergei Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 04h12'04" 27"
14 83 10013732857 CABOT Jeremy Roubaix Lille Metropole FRA 04h12'04" "
15 96 10009880038 * RUTSCH Jonas Team Lotto - Kern Haus GER 04h12'04" "
16 104 10007216073 SARREAU Marc Groupama - Fdj FRA 04h12'05" 28"
17 153 10014918378 * MOBACH Jarno Development Team Sunweb NED 04h12'06" 29"
18 2 10006631043 VAN DER POEL David Corendon - Circus NED 04h12'06" "
19 5 10004853014 MEISEN Marcel Corendon - Circus GER 04h12'06" "
20 54 10007952263 COSNEFROY Benoit Ag2r La Mondiale FRA 04h12'06" "
21 121 10008199817 CORBEL Erwann Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 04h12'09" 32"
22 16 10025135209 * TOUZE Damien St Michel - Auber 93 FRA 04h12'09" "
23 175 10005457242 MADRAZO RUIZ Angel Delko Marseille Provence Ktm ESP 04h12'10" 33"
24 124 10007624180 MOTTIER Justin Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 04h12'10" "
25 75 10006917090 SOUPE Geoffrey Cofidis, Solutions Credits FRA 04h12'11" 34"
26 15 10011550458 MAURELET Flavien St Michel - Auber 93 FRA 04h12'11" "
27 174 10009646733 LEVEAU Jérémy Delko Marseille Provence Ktm FRA 04h12'13" 36"
28 143 10007155651 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael Marlux - Bingoal BEL 04h12'15" 38"
29 123 10006488573 MORICE Julien Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 04h12'15" "
30 86 10006617000 MAINARD Jerome Roubaix Lille Metropole FRA 04h12'18" 41"
31 82 10014375683 * IDJOUADIENE Pierre Roubaix Lille Metropole FRA 04h12'19" 42"
32 134 10006587290 SALAS ZORROZUA Ibai Burgos - Bh ESP 04h12'19" "
33 11 10011415163 LE CUNFF Kevin St Michel - Auber 93 FRA 04h12'22" 45"
34 65 10005979830 FONSECA Armindo Team Fortuneo - Samsic FRA 04h12'22" "
35 55 10005969524 DUVAL Julien Ag2r La Mondiale FRA 04h12'23" 46"
36 154 10053551660 * SALMON Martin Alexander Development Team Sunweb GER 04h12'24" 47"
37 52 10008199312 BARBIER Rudy Ag2r La Mondiale FRA 04h12'25" 48"
38 26 10010035844 SELLIER Simon Direct Energie FRA 04h12'27" 50"
39 1M 10007609127 BAGUES KALPARSORO Aritz Euskadi Basque Country - Murias ESP 04h12'28" 51"
40 106 10002309893 VAUGRENARD Benoit Groupama - Fdj FRA 04h12'29" 52"
41 22 10005852922 COUSIN Jerome Direct Energie FRA 04h12'31" 54"
42 182 10005914758 BOEYV Igor Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 04h12'31" "
43 81 10005570612 ANTOMARCH]I Julien Roubaix Lille Metropole FRA 04h12'31" "
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4 61

45 132
46 126
47 64
48 203
49 43
50 21
51 14
52 85
53 56
54 71
55 133
56 181
57 131
58 25
59 152
60 91
61 42
62 193
63 173
64 171
65 142
66 116
67 172
68 185
69 41
70 45
71 93
72 101
73 13
74 176
75 206
76 205
77 53
78 183
79 46
80 84
81 35
82 202
83 136
84 32
85 192
86 34
87 204
88 196
89 92
90 184
91 31
92 135
93 74
94 141
95 155
9% 114
97 112

10005874645
10002922613
10005711462
10009575496
10015160171
10007517682
10007911140
10006581836
10008941259
10008883362
10005961440
10045497024
10008661272
10009805367
10003025370
10043809022
10010981693
10006878900
10007631456
10009362908
10010844681
10002782971
10006886879
10008065431
10005747535
10008197995
10074892973
10045480755
10002847134
10006736127
10006804330
10015237367
10009503152
10007516874
10002652528
10010042615
10004589700
10009971580
10010118393
10054193476
10006197674
10011028476
10011811853
10008693608
10009503455
10014651226
10010165378
10009061602
10023848038
10004444402
10002782062
10015766322
10011227530
10005583948

DELAPLACE Anthony
MENDES José

VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
BONNAMOUR Franck

* SUTER Joel

SILVA Joaquim

CARDIS Romain

PAILLOT Yoann

LEROUX Samuel

PETERS Nans
BOUHANNI Nacer
EZQUERRA MUELA Jesus
ARSLANOV lidar
GONZALEZ VELASCO Adrian
PICHOT Alexandre

* MARKL Niklas

* LUBBERS Dorian

REIS Rafael

JAGER Patrick

FILOSI luri

* ARERUYA Joseph
VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter
TXOPERENA MATXIKOTE Beniat
DE ROSSI Lucas

MAIKIN Roman

YSSAAD Yannis

FERRARI BARCELO Fabricio
KESSLER Robert William
DELAGE Mickael
MALDONADO Anthony
TRARIEUX Julien

* VOISARD Yannis

* PAROZ Justin
CHEVRIER Clement
FIRSANOV Sergey
AMEZQUETA MORENO Julen
TRONET Steven

ONESTI Emanuele

* BISSEGGER Stefan
SESSLER Nicolas
CARLINI Ettore

BOSCH Manuel
MARTINELLI Ivan
RUTTIMANN Jan

* RUEGG Lukas

* DORRIE Marc
KOBERNYAK Evgeny
BETTINI Francesco

* MITRI James
ROSSETTO Stéphane
PAUWELS Kevin

* HEINSCHKE Leon

Team Fortuneo - Samsic
Burgos - Bh

Vital Concept Cycling Club
Team Fortuneo - Samsic
Akros - Renfer Sa

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Direct Energie

St Michel - Auber 93
Roubaix Lille Metropole
Ag2r La Mondiale

Cofidis, Solutions Credits
Burgos - Bh

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Burgos - Bh

Direct Energie
Development Team Sunweb
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Team Vorarlberg Santic
Delko Marseille Provence Ktm
Delko Marseille Provence Ktm

Marlux - Bingoal

Euskadi Basque Country - Murias

Delko Marseille Provence Ktm
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Groupama - Fdj

St Michel - Auber 93
Delko Marseille Provence Ktm
Akros - Renfer Sa

Akros - Renfer Sa

Ag2r La Mondiale
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Roubaix Lille Metropole
D*amico Utensilnord
Akros - Renfer Sa

Burgos - Bh

D amico Utensilnord
Team Vorarlberg Santic
D*amico Utensilnord
Akros - Renfer Sa

Team Vorarlberg Santic
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Gazprom - Rusvelo
D*amico Utensilnord
Burgos - Bh

Cofidis, Solutions Credits
Marlux - Bingoal

Development Team Sunweb

IRIZAR LASKURAIN Julen
ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon
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Euskadi Basque Country - Murias

Euskadi Basque Country - Murias

FRA
POR
BEL
FRA
Sul
POR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
RUS
ESP
FRA
GER
GER
POR
AUT
ITA
RWA
BEL
ESP
FRA
RUS
FRA
URU
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
RUS
ESP
FRA
ITA
Sul
BRA
ITA
AUT
ITA
Sul
Sul
GER
RUS
ITA
NZL
FRA
BEL
GER
ESP
ESP

AV

04h12'31"
04h12'32"
04h12'32"
04h12'32"
04h12'33"
04h12'34"
04h12'34"
04h12'36"
04h12'37"
04h12'38"
04h12'38"
04h12'38"
04h12'39"
04h12'40"
04h12'40"
04h12'41"
04h12'42"
04h12'42"
04h12'43"
04h12'43"
04h12'45"
04h12'46"
04h12'46"
04h12'47"
04h12'48"
04h12'48"
04h12'49"
04h12'49"
04h12'50"
04h12'53"
04h12'54"
04h12'57"
04h12'57"
04h12'57"
04h13'03"
04h13'04"
04h13'08"
04h13'11"
04h13'28"
04h13'49"
04h13'54"
04h13'57"
04h14'04"
04h14'09"
04h14'15"
04h14'21"
04h14'23"
04h14'24"
04h14'35"
04h14'35"
04h15'42"
04h15'52"
04h15'53"
04h15'53"

56"
57"
59"

01'00"

01'01"

01'02"
0103"
0104
0105"

01'06"
01'08"
01'09"
0110"
011"

01'12"
01'13"
01'16"
01"17"
01'20"

0126"
0127"
01'31"
01'34"
01'51"
0212"
0217"
02'20"
02:27"
02'32"
02'38"
02:44"
02146"
0247"
02'58"
04'05"
04'15"
04'16"
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98 3

99 4
100 156
101 95
102 24
103 23
104 73
105 113
106 125
107 146
108 145
109 122
10 115
M 94
112 44
13 201
114 76
115 195
116 33
117 36
118 62
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10003341632
10006656204
10015600210
10009772732
10009647339
10002941205
10006427242
10015982954
10009789910
10006632154
10008628839
10007966613
10007777461
10002651417
10074893478
10010118494
10006644379
10009745955
10030041587
10009656029
10002857844
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MEEUSEN Tom
VERMEERSCH Gianni
*VANOVERBERGHE Jens

* WEINZHEIMER Richard
JOURNIAUX Axel

GENE Yohann

VANBILSEN Kenneth
SAMITIER SAMITIER Sergio
* TURGIS Tanguy

DE CLERCQ Angelo

* JOSEPH Thomas
LAMMERTINK Steven
RODRIGUEZ RECHE Sergio
RETSCHKE Robert

MOREIRA GUARINO Mauricio Jose

* FROIDEVAUX Robin
TURGIS Jimmy

* MEILER Martin

* CORRIDORI Edoardo
RAFFAELE Angelo
GERARD Arnaud

a
o !
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Corendon - Circus

Corendon - Circus

Development Team Sunweb
Team Lotto - Kern Haus

Direct Energie

Direct Energie

Cofidis, Solutions Credits
Euskadi Basque Country - Murias
Vital Concept Cycling Club
Marlux - Bingoal

Marlux - Bingoal

Vital Concept Cycling Club
Euskadi Basque Country - Murias
Team Lotto - Kern Haus

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Akros - Renfer Sa

Cofidis, Solutions Credits

Team Vorarlberg Santic

D*amico Utensilnord

D*amico Utensilnord

Team Fortuneo - Samsic

BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
FRA
FRA
BEL
ESP
FRA
BEL
BEL
NED
ESP
GER
URU
Sul
FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA

AVA

04h16'50" 05'13"
04h17'02" 0525"
04h17'05" 05'28"
04h17'11" 05'34"
04h17'12" 05'35"
04h17'18" 05'41"
04h17'22" 05'45"
04h17'57" 06'20"
04h19'08" 07'31"
04h19'30" 07'53"
04h20'41" 09'04"
04h21'43" 10'06"
04h21'44" 10'07"
04h22'22" 10'45"
04h24'10" 12'33"
04h24'22" 12'45"
04h24'36" 12'59"
04h24'49" 13'12"
04h24'52" 13'15"
04h25'04" 13'27"
04h27'14" 15'37"
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